MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
19862 MAR KNOW ALL. MEN BY THESE PRUSENTS, That	A. BRENT HENNINGS
it take any for the consideration h	nervinafter stated, to grantor paid by
J-SPEAK KAPICH CO., AN OLOGOL.	and and orantee's heirs, successors and
the grantee, does hereby gran, ourgan, be assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, I taining, situated in the County of Klimath	ey unto the said grantee and and grantee the said grantee the said appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper- hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
taining, situated in the country of	outh, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian,
lianth County, Oregon.	
ax Account No. 3307-1800-400	
	the summer in violation of applicable land use
"This instrument will not allow use of the propert lays and regulations. Before signing or excepting this	ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use s instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
check with the appropriate city or county praining	지수 학생들에 전쟁을 얻는 것이 물질을 가 많았는 것이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않았다. 나는 사람 아니는 승규는 감정을 하는 것을 수 없다.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said groups and read again to hereby covenants to and with sai	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor and premises fire from all encumbrances EXCEPT those of
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grante record and apparent upon the land, if any	id grantee and grantees herrs, successors and those of ed premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT those of , as of the date of this deed, and that
그 왜 잘 먹고 이 것같 수는 그 것 같아. 그 그 것 같아? 말 하는 것 그가	i and narcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsterer, whop	\sim of dollars is \$ 10.200.00
The line and activity of iterations is an incorporate in the incorporation of the second seco	s transfer, stated in terms of donars, is a second set which is above balls bar socker property or machine grant we promised which is above balls and coests bareacher synclood sign net cappiling blass bouch the debated
CT S NOORSDRAMA AND A STORY	the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	res, apply square for a single for the second sec
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	this instrument this <u>SUM</u> day of <u>Caliboration</u> e signed and seal affixed by its officers, ally authorized thereto by
order of its ioura of unceeded.	A. Brent Hennings
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
County of <u>Klamath</u> , ss. 1/ <u>5</u> , 19 20.	Personally appeared and
Personally appeared the above nanwd	cach for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
	secretary of, a corporation;
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary ici, and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed
	seal of said corporation and indication of its board of directors; and in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and
() () () () () () () () () () () () () (deed. Before me: SEAL)
(OFFICIAL NOTAR' PUBLIC OFFICIAL SEAL) My Computeriori Byperson of 1922	Notary Public for Oregon
the to second tiss of expires.	My commission expires:
A Brent Hemings	STATE OF OREGON
Camath Falls, OR 97603	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
J-Spear Ranch Co. PO Box 257	day of, 19 90 , at 4:29 o'clockP M,, and recorded
KI amath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND 4 DAILS	spw e reserved in book M90 on page 339 or as
After residue num v U-Spear Ranch Co.	file/reel number 9862 RECORDERS ISE Record of Deeds of said county
P) Box 257 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
NAME ADDRESS 2 F	<u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u>
J-Spear Ruch Co.	Recording Office
FO Box 257 Klamath Fulls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS P	Fee \$28.00
	TAIN TITLE COMPANY